DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SEAFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SEAFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEAFORD RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB

SEAFORD SPECSAVERS LIMITED

SEAFORD STORES LIMITED

SEAFORD STORES LIMITED

SEAFORD VISIONPLUS LIMITED

SEAFORD (WEST VIEW COURT)
MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

SEAFORTH BROOK LIMITED

SEAGLASS (UK) LTD

SEAGLASS (UK) LTD

SEAGO BUTLER STOPPS FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

SEA GREEN VENTURES LIMITED

SEAGULL HOUSE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

SEAGULL MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

SEAGULL PRODUCTS (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

THE SEAGULLS RESTAURANT LIMITED

SEAHAM MASONIC TEMPLE LIMITED

SEAHOUND CONSULTING LIMITED

SEA IN SIGHT LTD

SEAL ANALYTICAL LIMITED

SEALAND BOAT DELIVERIES LIMITED

SEA-LAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SEALANT ASSESSMENT & TRAINING
LIMITED

SEALDEW HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEALFAST LIMITED

SEALGRIP LIMITED

SEA LIFE CENTRE (BLACKPOOL) LIMITED

SEA LIPSCOMBE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

THE SEAL SANCTUARY LIMITED

SEALS AND MOUNTS LIMITED

SEALSKIN (UK) LIMITED

SEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

SEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

SEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

SEALY SHAW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
SEALY SHAW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
SEALY SHAW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
SEALY SLEEP PRODUCTS (U.K.) LIMITED
SEALY SLEEP PRODUCTS (U.K.) LIMITED
SEAMAP LIMITED

SEAMARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SEAMILE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SEAN BORET LIMITED

SEAN ELIGON DESIGN LIMITED

SEAN NEWMAN TRADING LIMITED

SEAN O"FLAHERTY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SEAPOINT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEAPOINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SEARCH ENGINE MARKETING LTD
SEARCHGRADE LIMITED

SEARCHIMPACT LIMITED

SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEMS LIMITED

04800744
04800744
06707269
05319479
07031043
07031043
05319482
03794453

03754373
06714185
06714185
04278083

06417157
06450466
02521670
00473004
05037562
02002970
06437269
05648451
04008521
01078992
06398850
06710863

00823082
01936110
02365858
02407713
04245515
03671058
03922395
04809185
04894614
04894614
04894614
05701296
05701296
05701296
00775573
00775573
04256289
03283399
04797916
05915677
04912200
06188402
05056364
04186466
01492213
05566604
01784954
03100174
04753724

(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(1)

(1)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

(EL)
(b1)
(01)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(®2)

(b1)
(ED)
(EL)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(b1)
(D1)
(1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(EL)
(b1)
(CIY)

02/10/2009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009

02/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009

3070972009
3070972009
02/10/2009
05/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
3070972009
05/10/2009

01/10/2009
3070972009
3070972009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
01/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
3070972009
02/10/2009
06/10/2009

SEARCHMAP LIMITED

SEARCH PROMOTIONAL MERCHANDISE
LIMITED

SEARCH RECRUITMENT SERVICES LTD
SEARCH2TRAVEL LIMITED

SEA ROAD FRONTAGERS LIMITED
SEARSBY LIMITED

SEARS FIELD LIMITED

SEARS GARAGE LIMITED

SEASERVE LIMITED

SEASERVE LIMITED

SEASERVE LIMITED

SEASHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SEASIDE CHARTER (UK) LIMITED
SEASIDE INNS LIMITED

SEASONED TIMBER & BUILDING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

SEASPRAY HOLIDAYS LIMITED

THE SEAT DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
SEA TEACH LIMITED

SEATING DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SEATWAY LIMITED
SEA VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SEA VIEW MANAGEMENT NUMBER 2 LIMITED

SEAVIEW RECORDS LIMITED

SEAVIEW RESTAURANTS LIMITED
SEAWARD HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
SEAWARD HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
SEAWARD HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
SEAWELL MARINE SERVICES LTD
SEBAH AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
SEBALIS CORPORATION LTD
SEBASTIAN JAMES LIMITED
SEBASTIAN TRANS LTD

S E B (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

SEB FURNISHINGS LIMITED

SEB FURNISHINGS LIMITED
SEBRIGHT ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SEBWOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

SECAL SHEET METAL (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SECCOMBE BROS.LIMITED
SECCOMBE BROS.LIMITED
SECCOMBE BROS.LIMITED
SECCOMBE BROS.LIMITED
SECCOMBE BROS.LIMITED
SECCOMBE (BUILDERS MERCHANTS)
LIMITED
SECCOMBE
LIMITED
SECCOMBE
LIMITED
SECCOMBE
LIMITED
SECCOMBE
LIMITED
SECCOMBE(BUILDING SUPPLIES)LIMITED

(BUILDERS MERCHANTS)
(BUILDERS MERCHANTS)
(BUILDERS MERCHANTS)

(BUILDERS MERCHANTS)

03827472
02294001

05069414
05701735
01740591
04594343
01694193
02749668
03374321
03374321
03374321
FC021262
04073752
05314882
04656909

00734274
04886578
01603111
04961020
05357297
00696272
03641144
05621429
04871960
04224202
04224202
04224202
06692608
03091493
05923475
05139538
06973598
06525238
07034651
07034651
04950744
05818221
02789163
00311918
00311918
00311918
00311918
00311918
00379059

00379059

00379059

00379059

00379059

00952873

(01)
(CI)

(®1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(EL)
(K3)
(©2)
(01)
(CIY)

(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(EL)
(€3)
(ED)

€3)
€3
€3)
€3
€

3070972009
06/10/2009

02/10/2009
02/10/2009
30/09/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009

02/10/2009
30/09/2009
01/10/2009
3070972009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
02/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
3070972009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009
06/10/2009
30/09/2009

06/10/2009

06/10/2009

06/10/2009

06/10/2009

06/10/2009



